
CRONOSCALATA BRIC ARPIOL
CRISSOLO (CN) Mt 1320 - 1790 disl. 470+

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

ARRIVO MASCHILE

1 98 DIRENZO Angelo 1988 A1603 LI VIOL OUSITAN A.S.D. 19'31.5 0.0
2 112 BARALE Andrea 1994 CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA C 19'36.5 5.0
3 107 VOTA Stefano 1995 TO003 ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHI 19'48.9 17.4
4 102 MARTINAT Fabio 1997 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 20'12.9 41.4
5 59 GARNIER Manuel 1998 TO155 S. D. BAUDENASCA 20'46.8 1'15.3
6 104 GIACHINO Roberto 1987 AO013 A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTI 20'47.0 1'15.5
7 84 SOGGETTI Emanuele 2000 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 21'05.9 1'34.4
8 109 ODINO Taziano 1980 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 21'09.6 1'38.1
9 79 DEPETRIS Massimo 1975 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERN 21'10.3 1'38.8

10 60 GARNIER Claudio 1973 TO155 S. D. BAUDENASCA 21'20.7 1'49.2
11 69 MALAN Alberto 1995 RR999 RUNCARD 21'33.1 2'01.6
12 83 MESSINA Giacomo 1994 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 21'45.0 2'13.5
13 113 FREGUGLIA Francesco 1996 RR999 RUNCARD 21'54.3 2'22.8
14 42 GIOLITTI Giacomo 1995 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V 22'01.9 2'30.4
15 99 CONTERNO Lorenzo 1992 GE140 DELTA SPEDIZIONI 22'12.1 2'40.6
16 111 BARROVERO Davide 1986 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 22'27.9 2'56.4
17 105 NEGRIN Simone 2002 A1601 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S 22'31.9 3'00.4
18 94 BARALE Samuele 2001 TO016 ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 22'43.5 3'12.0
19 86 SALVAI Fausto 1994 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 22'52.1 3'20.6
20 56 PASCAL Davide 1986 RR999 RUNCARD 22'57.5 3'26.0
21 46 CASTELLO Giuseppe 1986 CN017 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. 23'00.7 3'29.2
22 68 FRANCO Luca 1985 RR999 RUNCARD 23'01.4 3'29.9
23 75 FRAIRIA Fabrizio 1975 TO155 S. D. BAUDENASCA 23'06.2 3'34.7
24 51 MUSSO Costante 1973 AT003 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 23'12.1 3'40.6
25 19 MINA Luca 1984 RR999 RUNCARD 23'22.4 3'50.9
26 47 GASCA Manuel 1993 G.A.S.M 23'27.0 3'55.5
27 38 GARNIER Luca 2004 324 ASSOCIAZIONE GRUPPO AM 23'42.5 4'11.0
28 62 ALLASIA Denis 1984 A1603 A. P. D. BOBBIESE 23'59.0 4'27.5
29 100 ZANCANARO Christian 1971 324 ASSOCIAZIONE GRUPPO AM 24'00.9 4'29.4
30 54 LONG Andrea 1974 CN016 ATLETICA SALUZZO 24'04.0 4'32.5
31 65 NASCIMBENI Alberto 1960 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 24'06.8 4'35.3
32 118 SIMONDI Alex 1985 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 24'13.0 4'41.5
33 73 ROSSETTO Mirko 1975 RR999 RUNCARD 24'27.2 4'55.7
34 11 GIULIANI Alberto 1979 TO016 ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 24'44.2 5'12.7
35 26 BRUNO Carlo 1962 TO016 ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 24'51.3 5'19.8
36 10 CASU Roberto 1979 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 24'51.7 5'20.2
37 9 MERLO Fausto 1976 TO155 S. D. BAUDENASCA 24'53.7 5'22.2
38 48 MATTALIA Stefano 1978 CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO 24'54.5 5'23.0
39 28 FIORITO Emanuele 1996 LE304 SARACENATLETICA 24'59.6 5'28.1
40 96 VALOCCHI Michele 1988 CN016 ATLETICA SALUZZO 25'04.8 5'33.3
41 36 GARNIER Massimo 1974 324 ASSOCIAZIONE GRUPPO AM 25'08.3 5'36.8
42 89 BESSON Lorenzo 1996 RR999 RUNCARD 25'11.3 5'39.8
43 33 CHIANTORE Mauro 1975 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V 25'27.3 5'55.8
44 34 BARALE Maurizio 1971 TO016 ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 25'35.6 6'04.1
45 41 BOCCO Luciano 1971 A1601 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S 26'08.3 6'36.8
46 90 TRON Manuel 1994 RR999 RUNCARD 26'31.4 6'59.9
47 87 AVONDET Vanni 1976 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 26'36.3 7'04.8
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48 66 VINCON Michele 1973 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 26'36.8 7'05.3
49 117 MANASSERO Nicolo 1977 A1603 LI VIOL OUSITAN A.S.D. 26'50.6 7'19.1
50 103 BOAGLIO Livio 1965 TO155 S. D. BAUDENASCA 26'54.3 7'22.8
51 14 FISANOTTI Adolfo 1962 TO003 ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHI 26'58.9 7'27.4
52 110 PIOTTO Emanuele 2004 A1601 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S 27'00.5 7'29.0
53 64 ZANCANARO Patrizio 1969 324 ASSOCIAZIONE GRUPPO AM 27'04.0 7'32.5
54 27 GILARDI Giuseppe 1961 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 27'04.3 7'32.8
55 74 COMBA Daniele 1965 TO155 S. D. BAUDENASCA 27'09.0 7'37.5
56 20 PREGNO Marco 1965 TO265 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNIN 27'14.7 7'43.2
57 92 BERGERO Jean Marc 1993 A1601 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S 27'17.3 7'45.8
58 85 PERLO Francesco 1981 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 27'32.1 8'00.6
59 53 BARBERIS Giovanni 1986 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERN 27'32.6 8'01.1
60 72 FORNERO Daniele 1985 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERN 27'39.4 8'07.9
61 17 PIGNONE Filippo 1956 TO004 ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 27'51.5 8'20.0
62 93 GIORDAN Marco 1967 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 28'06.7 8'35.2
63 78 BESSON Matteo 1982 RR999 RUNCARD 28'27.3 8'55.8
64 82 SOLAVAGGIONE Maurizio 1972 CN016 ATLETICA SALUZZO 28'28.0 8'56.5
65 6 ZAGATO Luca 1971 RR999 RUNCARD 28'32.8 9'01.3
66 91 FIORINA Pierguido 1959 CN002 A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT AT 28'45.4 9'13.9
67 24 DESCO Elso 1954 CN002 A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT AT 29'00.4 9'28.9
68 58 VOTANO Antonio 1955 TO003 ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHI 29'07.5 9'36.0
69 8 ALBERTO Andrea 1979 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 29'11.2 9'39.7
70 16 PEVERENGO Remo 1966 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERN 29'47.6 10'16.1
71 5 GRIFFA Gianfranco 1969 A0516 A.V.I.S. NICHELINO 30'12.6 10'41.1
72 43 MASSELLO Patrich 1973 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 30'16.1 10'44.6
73 12 QUAGLINO Fabrizio 1956 326 VIGONECHECORRE 30'20.9 10'49.4
74 116 MEI Christian 1973 A1603 LI VIOL OUSITAN A.S.D. 30'26.1 10'54.6
75 52 BERTONE Simone 1983 RR999 RUNCARD 31'00.7 11'29.2
76 44 SALVAI Daniele 1983 RR999 RUNCARD 31'14.6 11'43.1
77 31 VERDESIO Carlo 1975 RR999 RUNCARD 32'24.2 12'52.7
78 4 BERGERETTI Daniele 1986 TO102 G.S. DES AMIS 32'49.5 13'18.0
79 61 GALLIANA Stefano 1969 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 33'21.0 13'49.5
80 95 BARRA Gabriele 1954 TO155 S. D. BAUDENASCA 33'44.5 14'13.0
81 101 CONTERNO Giuseppe 1956 34'13.8 14'42.3
82 30 KOSZTANDI Mihaly 1956 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 41'59.0 22'27.5
83 2 MARINO Carlo 1942 TO155 S. D. BAUDENASCA 49'45.6 30'14.1

ISCRITTI ...... 84

NON PARTITI ... 1

97 LONG Ettore 1951 TO155 S. D. BAUDENASCA

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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1 80 SOMß Maddalena 2001 CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA C 21'44.5 0.0
2 114 CHIALVO Martina 1987 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V 23'25.2 1'40.7
3 23 CAMUSSO Silvia 1988 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 23'57.4 2'12.9
4 88 DOMARD Nicole Alessandra 2002 CN016 ATLETICA SALUZZO 24'43.8 2'59.3
5 50 DELPIANO Serena 1982 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V 26'03.6 4'19.1
6 57 AREZZI Giorgia 1980 RR999 RUNCARD 26'24.6 4'40.1
7 77 SCAPIN Enrica 1979 RR999 RUNCARD 26'32.5 4'48.0
8 55 BERGO Angelica 1991 RR999 RUNCARD 27'06.2 5'21.7
9 106 NEGRIN Irene 2004 A1601 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S 27'16.7 5'32.2

10 35 MELONI Angela 1971 TO016 ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 27'32.7 5'48.2
11 76 CHAUVIE Alessia 1998 CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA C 28'22.0 6'37.5
12 39 VINCENTI Michela 1969 CN002 A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT AT 28'40.2 6'55.7
13 32 PALLAVICINI Denise 1982 G.A.S.M 28'41.0 6'56.5
14 49 NASI Susanna 1963 CN002 A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT AT 30'54.9 9'10.4
15 71 BRICCO Cinzia 1974 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 31'01.1 9'16.6
16 29 PINNOLINI Marisa 1970 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 31'23.1 9'38.6
17 45 CHINDAMO Maria Pia 1980 RR999 RUNCARD 31'25.0 9'40.5
18 7 BERGER Federica 1979 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 32'25.8 10'41.3
19 3 BRAMANTE Federica 2004 TO102 G.S. DES AMIS 32'58.6 11'14.1
20 115 BOGLIONE Donatella 1967 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERN 33'03.4 11'18.9
21 21 BERTIN Sylvie 1980 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 33'17.4 11'32.9
22 70 USSEGLIO Cinzia 1961 TO004 ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 33'29.5 11'45.0
23 22 BERTALOT Luisa 1975 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 33'33.8 11'49.3
24 37 FALCO Marinella 1964 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 33'39.7 11'55.2
25 67 PIPINO Elisa 1974 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 36'03.1 14'18.6
26 15 LONG Maria 1948 TO155 S. D. BAUDENASCA 37'13.4 15'28.9
27 81 GAZZERA Sara 1992 RR999 RUNCARD 37'19.4 15'34.9
28 63 PEIRETTI Cristina 1965 CN002 A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT AT 37'43.4 15'58.9
29 40 MONDINO Erica 1974 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 38'50.4 17'05.9
30 18 BELTRAMINO Maria Grazia 1962 TO155 S. D. BAUDENASCA 45'28.6 23'44.1
31 1 STEFANI Graziella 1943 TO155 S. D. BAUDENASCA 49'53.0 28'08.5

ISCRITTI ...... 34

NON PARTITI ... 2

13 VERSINO Margherita 1995 56 A.S.D. VALSUSA RUNNING
25 OLIARO Giulia 1991 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE

NON ARRIVATI .. 1

108 BOUNOUS Franca 1966 TO155 S. D. BAUDENASCA

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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OVER MASCHI

1 100 ZANCANARO Christian 1971 324 ASSOCIAZIONE GRUPPO AM 24'00.9 0.0
2 65 NASCIMBENI Alberto 1960 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 24'06.8 5.9
3 26 BRUNO Carlo 1962 TO016 ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 24'51.3 50.4
4 34 BARALE Maurizio 1971 TO016 ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 25'35.6 1'34.7
5 41 BOCCO Luciano 1971 A1601 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S 26'08.3 2'07.4
6 103 BOAGLIO Livio 1965 TO155 S. D. BAUDENASCA 26'54.3 2'53.4
7 14 FISANOTTI Adolfo 1962 TO003 ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHI 26'58.9 2'58.0
8 64 ZANCANARO Patrizio 1969 324 ASSOCIAZIONE GRUPPO AM 27'04.0 3'03.1
9 27 GILARDI Giuseppe 1961 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 27'04.3 3'03.4

10 74 COMBA Daniele 1965 TO155 S. D. BAUDENASCA 27'09.0 3'08.1
11 20 PREGNO Marco 1965 TO265 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNIN 27'14.7 3'13.8
12 17 PIGNONE Filippo 1956 TO004 ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 27'51.5 3'50.6
13 93 GIORDAN Marco 1967 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 28'06.7 4'05.8
14 82 SOLAVAGGIONE Maurizio 1972 CN016 ATLETICA SALUZZO 28'28.0 4'27.1
15 6 ZAGATO Luca 1971 RR999 RUNCARD 28'32.8 4'31.9
16 91 FIORINA Pierguido 1959 CN002 A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT AT 28'45.4 4'44.5
17 24 DESCO Elso 1954 CN002 A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT AT 29'00.4 4'59.5
18 58 VOTANO Antonio 1955 TO003 ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHI 29'07.5 5'06.6
19 16 PEVERENGO Remo 1966 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERN 29'47.6 5'46.7
20 5 GRIFFA Gianfranco 1969 A0516 A.V.I.S. NICHELINO 30'12.6 6'11.7
21 12 QUAGLINO Fabrizio 1956 326 VIGONECHECORRE 30'20.9 6'20.0
22 61 GALLIANA Stefano 1969 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 33'21.0 9'20.1
23 95 BARRA Gabriele 1954 TO155 S. D. BAUDENASCA 33'44.5 9'43.6
24 101 CONTERNO Giuseppe 1956 34'13.8 10'12.9
25 30 KOSZTANDI Mihaly 1956 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 41'59.0 17'58.1
26 2 MARINO Carlo 1942 TO155 S. D. BAUDENASCA 49'45.6 25'44.7

ISCRITTI ...... 27

NON PARTITI ... 1

97 LONG Ettore 1951 TO155 S. D. BAUDENASCA

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE
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OVER FEMMINE

1 35 MELONI Angela 1971 TO016 ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 27'32.7 0.0
2 39 VINCENTI Michela 1969 CN002 A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT AT 28'40.2 1'07.5
3 49 NASI Susanna 1963 CN002 A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT AT 30'54.9 3'22.2
4 29 PINNOLINI Marisa 1970 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 31'23.1 3'50.4
5 115 BOGLIONE Donatella 1967 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERN 33'03.4 5'30.7
6 70 USSEGLIO Cinzia 1961 TO004 ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 33'29.5 5'56.8
7 37 FALCO Marinella 1964 TO183 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 33'39.7 6'07.0
8 15 LONG Maria 1948 TO155 S. D. BAUDENASCA 37'13.4 9'40.7
9 63 PEIRETTI Cristina 1965 CN002 A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT AT 37'43.4 10'10.7

10 18 BELTRAMINO Maria Grazia 1962 TO155 S. D. BAUDENASCA 45'28.6 17'55.9
11 1 STEFANI Graziella 1943 TO155 S. D. BAUDENASCA 49'53.0 22'20.3

ISCRITTI ...... 12

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 1

108 BOUNOUS Franca 1966 TO155 S. D. BAUDENASCA

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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